
GQVT. OF NCT OF DE~HI
DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION

ESTABLISHMENT -IV
ROOM NO. 11-B, OLD SECTT. DELHI-110054

F. No.DE. 4(18)/4/Misc./TGT(CS)/E-IV/Pt.File-VI~361- (,q Dated: ~313116
CORRIGENDUM

In partial modification of this office order no. F.No. 4/(20)/01/E-
IV/Appt./TGT(CS)/2017 /Pt.II/Vol. I -VI/1978-89 dated 09/03/2018, the
details mentioned against the following serial numbers be read as specified
in column No.4 below:

1 2 3 4
S.No. in Name Detail in Be read as
order dated (Emp.ID) order dated
09/03/2018 09/03/2018

30 AMIT KUMAR 01/03/1990 03/01/1990
(20180082)

43 ANIL KUMAR 07/01/1987 01/07/1987

- (20180126)
346 PAWAN KUMAR 04/10/1990 10/4/1990

(20180128)
376 PRAYAS 28/08/1990 25/08/1990

(20180074 )
538 SUMIT CHAUHAN 12/01/1986 01/12/1986

(20180122)
581 VARUN YADAV 22/09/1988 22/09/1989

(20180280)
111 CHETAN KHARI Chetan Khatri Chetan Khari

(20180347)
336 PANKAJ NAIN Pankaj Jain Pankaj Nain

(20180477)
342 PARVEEN MANN Parveen Parveen

(20180281) Maan
471 SUDEEP KUMAR Sandeep Sudeep

CHHIKARA Kumar Kumar
(20180677) Chhikara .Chhikara

520 SHIKHA MALIK Sikha Malik Shikha Malik
(20180654 )

521 SINTOO KUMAR Sintoo Kumari . Sintoo Kumar
(20180566)



· .,~
i

/
591 VIKAS CHAUHAN Vikas Chauhan Vikash

(20180183) Chauhan
79 ASHA MEENA SBV, Ashok SKY, Raj

(20180380) Nagar- Nagar-I-
1515002 . 1821027

526 SONAM YADAV SBV, C-Block, SKY,
(20180081) Janak purl- Samalkha-

1618005 1821022
100 BHARTI GBSSS, Kair- SKY,

(20180421) 1822012 Jwalapuri-
1617036

378 PREETI GBSSS, SKY, Badli-
(20180495) Azadpur- 1310034

1309128

Rest of the content of order
IV/Appt./TGT(CS)/2017 /Pt.II/Vol.I -VI/1978-89
remain same.

F.No. 4/(20)/01/E-
09/03/2018 will

No.
dated

This issues with the prior approval of Competent Authority.

Section f -cer
(Establish ent -IV)

O-t.' tl3/3/18-F.N(J.Uf. y/tij/~/IV/I:S~fr~1 (uJ/E-I v/ ft. lil6 -Jli/~361-69
Copy to:-
1. P.S. to Pr.Secy., Education
2. P.A. to DE, Dte of Education
3. RDConcerned
4. DDEConcerned
5. PAOConcerned
6. HOSconcerned
7. Incharge(Computer Cell), Dte. of Education with the request to upload

the order on the website of the department
8. Employee Concerned
9. Guard File


